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Sustainable Containers

revive®

PLATES & PLATTERS
BOWLS & TRAYS
HINGED CONTAINERS

NaturesPLAstic®/ EcoServe
DELI SQUARE CONTAINERS & LIDS

NaturesPLAstic®/ VersaPak®
DELI CONTAINERS & LIDS

NaturesPLAstic®/ SeeShell®
HINGED CONTAINERS

NaturesPLAstic®/ HerbShell®
HINGED CONTAINERS

NaturesPLAstic®/ VersaPak®
HINGED CONTAINERS

NaturesPLAstic®/ FreshServe®
TAMPER RESISTANT CUPS & LIDS

NaturesPLAstic®/ JustFresh™
TAMPER RESISTANT CONTAINERS & LIDS

NaturesPLAstic®/ Fresh Performance®
CONTAINERS, TRAYS & LIDS

L.2

L4

L4

L.6

L.6

L6

L8

L.8




Sustainable
revive

PLATES & PLATTERS

UFweom

SF110001

SF109001

F213101

SF210081

revive’

BOWLS & TRAYS

N J SF410005

e SF324001

.

e 5F312001

(all for more information on other available plate and bow! lids.

revive’

HINGED CONTAINERS

\ J | l
\‘--.___./ Nee—— e
SF509091 SF509093

SF506061 SF508081

Additional sustainable products made with PETE, filled PP and aluminum are available throughout the catalog.
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Sustainable revive” Plates & Platters

Item No.

SF106001

SF109001

SF110001

SF110003

SF210081

SF213101

Description

6" Sugarcane Fiber Plate
9" Sugarcane Fiber Plate
10" Sugarcane Fiber Plate

10" - 3 compartment Sugarcane
Fiber Plate

10" x8" Sugarcane Fiber Platter

13"x 10" Sugarcane Fiber Platter

Sustainable revive” Bowls &Trays

Item No.

SF312001

SF324001

SF332001

SF410005

Description

12 0z. Sugarcane Fiber Bow!
24 0z. Sugercane Fiber Bowl
32 0z. Sugercane Fiber Bowl

5 compartment Sugarcane
Fiber Lunch Tray

Sustainable revive” Hinged Containers

Item No.

SF506061

SF509061

SF508081

SF509091

SF509093

Description

6" x 6" x 3.23" Sugarcane Fiber
Hinged Container

9" x 6" x 3.44" Sugarcane Fiber
Hinged Container - Hoagie

8" x 8" x 2.64" Sugarcane Fiber
Hinged Container - Medium

9" x 9" x 3.35" Sugarcane Fiber
Hinged Container - Large

9" x 9" x 3.33" Sugarcane Fiber
Hinged Container,
3 Compartment - Large

Material

SF

Sk

SF

Material

SF

SF

Sk

SF

Material

SF

Sk

Sk

Sk

Sk

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

Color

White

White

White

White

Color

White

White

White

White

White

Top Out
Dimen. (in.)

10.00 x 8.00

13.00 x 10.00

Top Out
Dimen. (in.)

10.50 x 8.50

Top Out
Dimen. (in.)

6.00 x 6.00

9.00 x 6.00

8.00 x 8.00

9.00 x 9.00

9.00 x 9.00

Outside
Diam. (in.)

6.00
9.00
10.00

10.00

Outside
Diam. (in.)

5.98
8.30

8.30

Depth
(in.)

3.3

3.44

2.64

335

333

Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

13.22
17.62
22.03

22.03

18.72

30.84

Depth
(in.)

1.80
1.85

2.36

Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

24.23

18.19

20.94

24.90

24.80

Cube
()

Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

19.82
22.05
27.56

2643

Sleeve/
Pack

20/50
10/50
10/50

10/50

10/50

10/50

Cube
(fe)

171
1.77

1.88

Case
Pack

1000
500
500

500

500

500

Sleeve/
Pack

20/50
10/50
10/50

10/50

Case Corr. Lid
Pack

1000

500  NL229-325

500 NL229-325

500

(all for more information on other available plate and bow! lids.

Cube
(fe)

2.29

2.03

Sleeve/
Pack

10/50

5/50

5/50

5/50

5/50

Case
Pack

500

250

250

250

250

Additional sustainable products made with PETE, filled PP and aluminum are available throughout the catalog.

(1.20.14
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Sustainable
NaturesPLAstic"/ EcoServe

DELI SQUARES CONTAINERS & LIDS

~ 5Q32WN

NaturesPLAstic”/ VersaPak

TWO PIECE DELI CONTAINERS & LIDS
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Sustainable NaturesPLAstic'/ EcoServe Containers & Lids

Item No.

SQO8WN
SQ12WN
SQ16WN
SQ24WN
SQ32WN

SQOTWN

SQ02WN

Description

8 0z. Deli Square Base
12 0z. Deli Square Base
16 0z. Deli Square Base
24 0z. Deli Square Base
32 0z. Deli Square Base

EcoServe Inside Fit Lid
for Deli Square Bases

EcoServe Tamper Resistant

Lid for Deli Square Bases

Material

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

Color

(lear

(lear

Clear

(lear

(lear

(lear

(lear

Sustainable NaturesPLAstic'/ VersaPak™ Containers & Lids

Item No.

H58WN

H59WN

H60WN

1T9WN

H6TWN

H62WN

G99WN

GIBWN

H80WN

H84WN

H5TWN

I158WN

Description

8 0z. Deliw/Lid

12 0z. Deliw/ Lid

16 0z. Deliw/ Lid

16 0z. Low Profile w/ Lid
240z, Deliw/Lid

32 0z. Deli w/ Lid

24.0z. Deli w/Dome

32 0z. Deliw/Dome

48 0z. Deli w/ Shallow Dome

64 0z. Deli w/ Shallow Dome

48 0z. Deli

Lid for VersaPak 48,
64 0z. Clear Deli

Material

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

Color

(lear

Clear

(lear

(lear

Clear

(lear

(lear

(lear

(lear

(lear

(lear

(lear

Top Out
Dimen. (in.)

4.50 x 4.50
4.50 x 4.50
4.50 x 4.50
4.50 x 4.50
4.50 x 4.50

4.50 x 4.50

4.50 x 4.50

Top Out
Dimen. (in.)

5.88x 4.88
5.88 x 4.88
5.88 x 4.88
7.50 x 6.50
7.50 x 6.50
7.50 x 6.50
7.50 x 6.50
7.50 x 6.50
9.00 x 7.38
9.00 x 7.38
9.00 x 7.38

9.00 x 7.38

Top In
Dimen. (in.)

4.00 x 4.00
4.00 x 4.00
4.00 x 4.00
4.00 x 4.00

4.00 x 4.00

TopIn
Dimen. (in.)

4.88 x 3.88
4.88 x 3.88
4.88 x 3.88
6.50 x 5.50
6.50 x 5.50
6.50 x 5.50
6.50 x 5.50
6.50 x 5.50
8.00 x 6.38
8.00 x 6.38
8.00 x 6.38

8.00 x 6.38

Depth
(in.)

1.06
1.63
2.50
3.75
4.69

0.63

0.63

Depth
(in.)

1.00
2.00
2.88
1.07
1.94

269

2.13

234

2.34

0.31

FI. 0z.

8.00

12.00

16.00

24.00

32.00

Fl. 0z.

8.00

12.00

16.00

16.00

24.00

32.00

24.00

32.00

48.00

64.00

48.00

Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

9.30
12.35

1246

(Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

10.00
11.00
12.00
18.16
18.16
19.00
18.72
20.70
13.30
14.00
15.70

12.60

Cube
(fe)

244
244
2.74
3.24
3.24

348

5.10

Cube
(fe)

2.87
247
2.87
3.92
3.92
3.93
3.85
3.94
3.59
3.59
3.90

2.81

Case
Pack

500

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

(ase
Pack

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

(1.20.14

Corresponding
Lids

SQOTWN, SQO2WN
SQOTWN, SQ02WN
SQOTWN, SQ02WN
SQOTWN, SQ02WN

SQOTWN, SQ02WN

Corresponding
Lids

Combo Pack
Combo Pack
Combo Pack
Combo Pack
Combo Pack
Combo Pack
Combo Pack
Combo Pack
Combo Pack
Combo Pack

[58WN
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Sustainable

NaturesPLAstic"/ SeeShell”

HINGED CONTAINERS

NaturesPLAstic'/ HerbShell®

HINGED CONTAINERS

HC10WN

NaturesPLAstic / VersaPak Hinged

HINGED CONTAINERS

T

\_/{HOSWN

" VH12WN 2 VH16WN
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Sustainable NaturesPLAstic'/ SeeShell” Hinged Containers

ItemNo.  Description Material  Color Top Out Top In Depth
Dimen. (in.) Dimen. (in.) (in.)
N20WN 6" x 6" Hinged Container PLA (lear 6.16 x 6.16 525 x 5.25 3.16
N30OWN 8" x 8" Hinged Container PLA (lear 8.63 x 8.13 7.19 x 7.69 1.94
N32WN 8" x 8" Medium Hinged Container PLA (lear 8.63x 8.13 7.19 x 7.69 2.84
H33WN  8'x8" Medium Hinged Scalloped ~ PLA (lear 8.63x8.13 7.20%7.20 3.00
N34WN 8" x 8" Medium Hinged PLA (lear 8.63 x 8.13 7.19 x 7.69 2.84

3-Comp. Container

N42WN 9" x 9" Large Hinged PLA (lear 9.50 x 9.31 8.38 x 838 338
Deep Container

N48WN 9" x 5" Hinged Loaf Container PLA (lear 9.00 x 5.00 7.97 x 4.00 3.38

Sustainable NaturesPLAstic'/ HerbShell” Hinged Containers

ItemNo.  Description Material  Color Top Out TopIn Depth
Dimen. (in.) Dimen. (in.) (in.)
HCO4WN  3/40z. Hinged Herb Container PLA (lear 6.00 x 3.25 - 0.75
HCOSWN  3/4 0z. Hinged Herb Container PLA (lear 6.00 x 3.25 - 0.75
HCTOWN 10z Hinged Herb Container PLA (lear 8.59x 4.17 - 1.18

Sustainable NaturesPLAstic'/ VersaPak™ Hinged Containers

ItemNo.  Description Material  Color Outside Inside Depth
Diam. (in.) Diam. (in.) (in.)
VHO8WN 8 oz. Deli Hinged w/Flat Lid PLA (lear 544 x 4.88 488 x 4.25 1.38
VH12WN 12 oz. Deli Hinged w/Flat Lid PLA (lear 544 x 4.88 4.88 x 4.25 1.88
VH16WN 16 0z. Deli Hinged w/Flat Lid PLA (lear 544 x 4.88 4.88 x 4.25 2.50
VH24WN 24 oz. Deli Hinged w/Flat Lid PLA (lear 7.3 x 6.25 6.75 x 5.75 1.88
VH32WN 32 0z. Deli Hinged w/Flat Lid PLA (lear 7.13 x 6.25 6.75 X 5.75 2.50

Fl.

8.00

12.00

16.00

24.00

32.00

Fl. 0z.

20.60

20.00

42.00

40.00

36.00

68.00

25.00

Fl. 0z.

0.75

0.75

1.00

0z.

Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

14.50

Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

7.83
7.83
10.88
14.76

16.22

Cu

Cube
(ft))

4.07

331

3.55

Cube
(fe)

3.3

3.3

be

(ft)

1.72

2.06

2.06

3.4

3.14

(1.20.14

Case
Pack

250

250

Case
Pack

400

500

500

Case
Pack

200

200

200

200

200

Corresponding
Lids
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Sustainable

NaturesPLAstic’/ JustFresh

TAMPER RESISTANT CONTAINERS & LIDS

NaturesPLAstic’/ Fresh Performance

CONTAINERS, TRAYS & LIDS

4

NaturesPLAstic’/ FreshServe®

TAMPER RESISTANT CUPS & LIDS

FCTO2WN FCTO3WN

S8 AN
\ SPK600
\\
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Sustainable NaturesPLAstic’/ JustFresh™ Tamper Resistant Containers & Lids

Item No.

LOSWN

L16WN

L18WN

L32WN

L21WN

L20WN

Description

8 0z. Tamper Resistant Bowl
w/ Dome

16 0z. Tamper Resistant Bow!
w/ Dome

18 0z. Tamper Resistant Bowl
w/ Dome

32 0z. Tamper Resistant Bow
w/ Dome

JustFresh Tamper Resistant
Pineapple Base

JustFresh Tamper Resistant
Dome

Material

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

Color

(lear

(lear

(lear

(lear

(lear

(lear

Outside
Diam. (in.)

5.88

5.88

7.63

7.63

5.88

544

Sustainable NaturesPLAstic'/ Fresh Performance” Containers, Trays & Lids

Item No.

FP33WN

FP38WN

FPO3WN

FP62WN

184WN

183BWN

Description

33 0z. 3-Comp. Tray and Dip Cup

38 0z. Medium Deep Container

Fresh Performance Lid
for Medium Containers

62 0z. Large Shallow Container

11" x 14" 6-Comp. Veg Tray
w/Dip Cup, Shallow

11" x 14" Black FP Vegetable
Tray LidW

Material

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

Color

Clear

Clear

(lear

(lear

(lear

Black

Top Out
Dimen. (in.)

7.13 x 5.19
7.13 x 5.19

703 x 5.25

10.50x 7.25

10.88 x 14.88

10.88 x 14.88

Sustainable NaturesPL Astic’/ FreshServe” Tamper Resistant Cups & Lids

Item No.

FCTO6WN

FCTOTWN

FCTO2WN

FCTO3WN

SPK600

Description

FreshServe Tamper Resistant
10 0z. Cup

FreshServe Tamper Resistant
Spork Cup Lid

FreshServe Tamper Resistant
Dip Cup Lid

FreshServe Tamper Resistant
Flat Cup Lid

Spork Utensil for FreshServe
Tamper Resistant Cup Lid

Material

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PP

Color

(lear

(lear

(lear

(lear

White

Outside
Diam. (in.)

4.63

4.50

4.50

4.50

Inside
Diam. (in.)

4.63

4.63

6.25

6.25

4.00

TopIn
Dimen. (in.)

6.50 x 4.50

6.50 x 4.50

9.88 x 6.50

9.53 x 135

9.53 x 13.50

Inside
Diam. (in.)

3.95

Depth
(in.)

175

263

213

3.06

375

3.63

Depth
(in.)

1.50
3.00

0.63

2.00

1.56

0.63

Depth
(in.)

3.00

0.64

Fl. 0z.

8.00

16.00

18.00

32.00

2535

Fl. 0z.

14.30

38.00

62.00

71.25

Fl. 0z.

10.80

Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

12.00

12.00

8.30

9.50

17.30

13.70

(Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

19.68
2470

13.14

17.02

8.00

7.16

Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

13.25

7.75

7.75

7.75

5.30

Cube

(ft)

3.86

3.86

2.50

2.50

370

370

Cube
(fe)

4.06
4.07

3.24

393

2.19

1.72

Cube
(ft)

3.06

261

261

261

0.55

(1.20.14

(Case
Pack

250

250

100

100

500

500

(ase
Pack

400

400

400

200

50

50

Case
Pack

600

600

600

600

600

Corresponding
Lids

Combo Pack

Combo Pack

Combo Pack

Combo Pack

L20WN

Corresponding
Lids

FPO3WN

FPO3WN

FPOSWN

183BWN

Corresponding
Lids

FCTOTWN,
FCTO2WN,
FCTO3WN

For Use w/
FCTOTWN

DA L9
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Sustainable
enviroware

PLATES & BOWLS

o S 1 I 0 ’ f-.a- \
\-/«"
GFB6-1000 GFB6-1000W FP6-1000

UMW

FP10-500

enviroware

TRAYS

GFT6-500 GFT6-500W

GFT5-500 GFT5-500W

enviroware

HINGED CONTAINERS

I o | 3 i &.ﬁ I | : l i
LS L s L) i [ A J
GFHC9-200W GFH(9-3-200 GFH(9-3-200W

GFH(5-500 GFHC5-500W GFH(9-200

(1.20.14
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Sustainable enviroware Plates & Bowls

Item No. Description Material Color Outside Depth Fl. 0z. Case Wt. Cube Sleeve/  (Case
Diam. (in.) (in.) (Ibs.) (ft}) Pack Pack
GFB6-1000 12 0z. Bowl PS/AQC White 5.97 1.81 12.00 11.82 3.88 4/250 1000
GFB6-1000W 12 0z. Bowl PS/AOC Wheat 5.97 1.81 12.00 11.82 3.88 4/250 1000
GFP6-1000 6" Round Plate PS/AOC White 5.97 1.22 = 11.00 3.14 4/250 1000
GFP6-1000W 6" Round Plate PS/AQC Wheat 597 1.22 = 11.00 3.14 4/250 1000
GFP9-500 9" Round Plate PS/AQC White 8.84 0.97 = 11.00 3.37 4/125 500
GFP9-500W 9" Round Plate PS/AOC Wheat 8.84 0.97 - 11.00 3.37 4/125 500
GFP9-3-500 9" Round Plate, 3 Compartment PS/AOC White 8.84 0.97 = 11.00 3.37 4/125 500
GFP9-3-500W 9" Round Plate, 3 Compartment PS/AOC Wheat 8.84 0.97 - 11.00 337 4/125 500
GFP10-500 10" Round Plate PS/AQC White 10.22 0.97 - 13.00 4.52 4/125 500
GFP10-500W 10" Round Plate PS/AOC Wheat 10.22 0.97 = 13.00 4.52 4/125 500
GFP10-3-500 10" Round Plate, 3 Compartment PS/AOC White 10.22 0.97 = 13.00 4.52 4/125 500
GFP10-3-500W 10" Round Plate, 3 Compartment PS/AOC Wheat 10.22 0.97 - 13.00 452 4/125 500

Sustainable envioware Trays

Item No. Description Material ~ Color Top Out Depth  CaseWt.  Cube  Sleeve/ (Case Corresponding
Dimen. (in.) (in.) (Ibs.) (ft}) Pack Pack  Lids

GFT5-500 5 - Compartment Tray PS/AOC White 1038 x 8.31 1.16 14.20 441 4/125 500 =

GFT5-500W 5 - Compartment Tray PS/AOC Wheat 1038 x 8.31 1.16 14.20 441 4/125 500

GFT5-500-SK (OMBO PAK 5 - Compartment Tray/ PS/AQC White 10.38 x 8.31 1.16 21.60 5.67 4/125 500 Combo pack

Kit: Mid Heavyweight Spork, Milk Straw,
10" x 12" 1-ply recycled content Napkin

DP00026 (OMBO PAK 5 - Compartment Tray/ PS/AOC White 1038 x 8.31 1.16 21.60 5.67 4/125 500 Combo pack
Kit: Mid Heavyweight Fork, Milk Straw,
10" x 10" 1-ply Napkin

GFT6-500 6 - Compartment Tray PS/AOC White 11.81 x 8.31 1.16 16.00 5.07 4/125 500 =

GFT6-500W 6 - Compartment Tray PS/AOC Wheat 11.81 x 8.31 1.16 16.00 5.07 4125 500

Sustainable enviroware Hinged Containers

Item No. Description Material ~ Color Top Out Depth CaseWt.  Cube  Sleeve/  (Case

Dimen. (in.) (in.) (Ibs.) (ft}) Pack Pack
GFHC5-500 5" Hinged Container PS/AOC White 550 x 5.96 288 11.00 445 4125 500
GFHC5-500W 5" Hinged Container PS/AOC Wheat 5.50 x 5.96 2.88 11.00 4.45 4/125 500
GFHC9-200 9" Hinged Container PS/AOC White 9.00 x 9.00 2.88 14.00 431 2/100 200
GFHC9-200W 9" Hinged Container PS/AOC Wheat  9.00 x 9.00 288 14.00 431 2/100 200
GFHC9-3-200 9" Hinged Container, 3 Compartment PS/AOC White 9.00 x 9.00 2.88 14.00 431 2/100 200
GFHC9-3-200W 9" Hinged Container, 3 Compartment PS/AOC Wheat ~ 9.00 x 9.00 2.88 14.00 431 2/100 200

DA L11
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Sustainable
enviroware

CUTLERY & KITS

—_—
—

|I IIJ ||

GH1002 GH1003

b b
1444

GH1004

g

/ & 4 ’
|

GC1002

14

GC1003

X X -'r"-"".-"'u""-.

GC1004 GC1005

l._.____.__

GH1001-WR  GH1002-WR GH1003-WR GH1004-WR GC1001WR GC1002WR GC1003WR GC1004WR
STRAWS & STIRRERS
GDSJW4-500 GDSJU10-250 GDSGW4-300 GDSGU10-150 GDSFW4-400 GST6-10-1000
L.12 8
12014
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Sustainable enviroware Cutlery & Kits

Item No. Description Material ~ Color Length Case Wt. Cube Case
(in.) (Ibs.) (ft}) Pack
GH1001 Fork, Full Size Heavyweight PS/AOC Pearl 7.06 15.50 1.63 1000
GH1002 Knife, Full Size Heavyweight PS/AOC Pearl 7.63 15.60 0.60 1000
GH1003 Teaspoon, Full Size Heavyweight PS/AOC Pearl 6.06 11.74 1.18 1000
GH1004 Soup Spoon, Full Size Heavyweight PS/AOC Pearl 6.72 8.28 1.63 1000
GC1001 Fork, Mid-Heavyweight PS/AOC Pearl 6.16 8.28 1.18 1000
G(1002 Knife, Mid-Heavyweight PS/AOC Pearl 6.56 8.23 0.36 1000
GC1003 Teaspoon, Mid-Heavyweight PS/AQC Pearl 5.81 7.87 1.05 1000
GC1004 Soup Spoon, Mid-Heavyweight PS/AOC Pearl 5.63 8.60 1.46 1000
GC1005 Spork, Mid-Heavyweight PS/AOC Pearl 5.63 7.74 1.05 1000
GH1001-WR Fork Full Size Heavyweight, Wrapped PS/AQC Pearl 7.06 17.14 2.06 1000
GH1002-WR Knife Full Size Heavyweight, Wrapped PS/AOC Pearl 7.63 17.98 1.18 1000
GH1003-WR Teaspoon Full Size Heavyweight, Wrapped PS/AOC Pearl 6.06 14.02 172 1000
GH1004-WR Soup Spoon Full Size Heavyweight, Wrapped PS/AOC Pearl 6.72 17.34 1.97 1000
GC1001TWR Fork Mid-Heavyweight, Wrapped PS/AOC Pearl 6.16 9.85 1.72 1000
GC1002WR Knife Mid-Heavyweight, Wrapped PS/AOC Pearl 6.56 10.49 1.05 1000
GC1003WR Teaspoon Mid-Heavyweight, Wrapped PS/AOC Pearl 5.81 8.91 172 1000
GC1004WR Soup Spoon Mid-Heavyweight, Wrapped PS/AOC Pearl 5.63 9.94 1.97 1000
GH2502PCSPKIT  Full Size Heavyweight Fork, Knife, Salt & Pepper, PS/AOC Pearl 11.08 1.18 - 250

13" x 13" 1-ply Recycled Content Napkin. wrpd.
GH2503PCSPKIT  Full Size Heavyweight Fork, Knife, Teaspoon, PS/AOC Pearl 13.85 1.46 = 250

Salt & Pepper, 13" x 13" 1-ply Recycled Content
Napkin., wrapped

Sustainable enviroware Straws & Stirrers

Item No. Description Material Color Length Outside CaseWt.  Cube Sleeve/  (Case
(in.) Diam. (in.) (Ibs.) (ft}) Pack Pack
GDSJW4-500 7-3/4" Jumbo Wrapped Straw PS/AOC Translucent 1.75 0.209 4.54 0.84 4/500 2000
GDSJU10-250 7-3/4" Jumbo Unwrapped Straw PS/AOC Translucent 7.75 0.209 450 0.73 10/250 2500
GDSGW4-300 7-3/4" Giant Wrapped Straw PS/AOC Translucent 7.75 0.275 4.50 0.84 4/300 1200
GDSGU10-150 7-3/4" Giant Unwrapped Straw PS/AOC Translucent 1.75 0.275 4.20 0.73 10/150 1500
GDSFW4-400 7-3/4" Flex Wrapped Straw PS/AOC Translucent 7.75 0.232 2.88 0.84 4/400 1600
GST6-10-1000 6" Stirrer PS/AOC Translucent 6.00 0.112 6.76 0.69 10/1000 10000
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